PLAYER

Alejandro Alonso
Alexis Despaigne
Alfredo Pozo
Alfredo Rapao
Andy Rua

Antuan Garcia
Ariel Dalama
Danilo Martinez
Julio Quintero

Julio R. Montesinos
Lioangel Guzman
Ludwing Gutierrez
Norge Collazo
Reinier Rosales
Roberto Blanco
Roberto Montalban
Rolando Torres
Saidel Negret
Silvio Garzon

Yasmani Izquierdo
TOTAL

PLAYER
Alejandro Alonso
Ariel Dalama
Lioangel Guzman
Roberto Blanco
Yasmani lzquierdo

TOTAL

CB VB
8 8
17 14
10 10
23 13
6 3
10 8
2 2
2 1
4 4
3 2
11 8
9 7
20 18
13 10
4 4
10 9
19 19
8 6
21 15
2 2
202 163
Ju
6 5
6 3
3 0
1 0
1 0
17 8
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SO BB Bl 2B 3B
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PCL
18,43
12,60
21,00
14,00

0,00
15,17
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AVE
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462
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167
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1000
917
923
900
1000
667
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833
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708
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1000
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1000
1000
0
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